12/11/25, 6:31 PM

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Criteria Rank

1 » | ABURIFA SAAD
A, U S

2 @ MD ZAVEEN RAHMAN

k.
3 g .| MD. SHAFIUL HASAN SHAFI
4 ABDULLAH AL MAHIM

5 MD IMTIAZ AL KAFI

6 SHEIKH ABIR

7 REDOANUL ISLAM RIZVY
8 MD SABIB

9 MD JIM HOSSAIN
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GV24U9M7SESG
20177611673105753
GVF5UDGVHUSY
20172692517102993
GV3QBP5SEU2S
20177617215105650
GVAMTFKNMD6N
20167625509172309
GVXDXRP5S47R
20187613952066396
GV8CIJT5JAVFE
20187625501153110
GVETEKJJ8599
20187625501147395
GVDUQARN2CVV
20197615560144141
GVVPY47B2GM2
20187628704028273
GV3SA2BMTGT4
20177625504138120
GVTB2F36PKMF
20167625515149888

GVFP6F6CEBB4
20177615517129306

Md Salim Raja
Morzina Akter

Mizanur Rahaman Gazi

Esmet Zareen Khan
Md. Awkat Hossain
Mst. Rumana Aktar
Md Golam Mortuza
Mine Khatun

Md Kamal Uddin
Mst Shefa Islam
Md Abdullah Al Kafi
Sema Khatun

Md. Rashel Shek

Mst. Yesmin Akter Moly

Md Johurul Islam
Santa Islam

Md Abdul Jabbar
Most. Rumi Pervin

Jony
Mst Akhi Khatun

Md Deloar Hossain
Mst Rabaka Begum
Md Babul Akter

Mst. Sharmin Sultana

01754254892

01712336119

01731844818

01716521991

01719532100

01712296239

01839572353

01323063528

01733180848

01710987005

01772173883

01710644963

TWN :
(Single)
TWN
. 2
(Single)
TWN i
(Single)
SIB 4
SIB 5
FF 6
FF 7
FF 8
DIS 9
GEN 10
GEN 1
GEN 12
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1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

SL. Student Name

13 MD SHIHABUR RAHMAN MISHUK

14 SAFWAN IBNE SADIK

15 MD NAFIS ISLAM
16 MD MAHIM SEIKH

17 @ SURYADEB MONDOL SHOPNO

18 | & | SAHAD HOSSAIN MURSALIN

19 MD JUBAYER RAHMAN

20 MD SALMAN FARSIRAYHAN
S L

21 MD MAHIN

22 e MD MUNTASIR RAHMAN

23 & REJOAN ISLAM RAFAT

24 MD RAIHANUR HASAN

Page 2 of 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GVVUAP7QVX4U
20177625515163687
GVNQ2A9MB885A
20177625515158912
GVRTNQGT5KPX
20171022011714385
GVZQE2B526V3
20177615569108192
GVQNFBZF2ZHF
20188827505066777
GV3T76NH25EV
20187625504146944
GVQPD6GF6TIK
20177615560132099
GV7C2UNU33MB
20187815711123289
GVD9QUPYNU6C
20177610563129453
GVB7R6MUAJRM
20186425003225072
GVG45X5MBUB8
20177625507158589

GVHIJ5Y7KZ5QP
20197615569109997

Father & Mother
Md Shariful Islam
Merina Islam Bithe
S M Shible Shadek
Sadia Hassan Mini
Md Shofiqul Islam
Rabeya Khatun

Md Monirul Seikh
Mst Mukta Khatun
Subode Chandra Mondol
Sagorika Sarker
Md Arif Hossain
Mst Moly Khatun
Md Anisur Rahman
Mst Ozifa Khatun
Md Sohel

Rahima

Md Abdur Rahim
Mst. Molina Khatun
Md Mizanur Rahman
Mst Rizia Sultana
Md Manik Hossain
Rume

Md Rafiqul Hasan
Halima Khatun Himu

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MnB1YWNrTVZuMHNTOHJZWDFWTIB6UT09&rid=2596 &result=merit

Mobile

01737663785

01751723895

01730704238

01306269090

01736411448

01793892207

01784126262

01753313505

01314985639

01911153239

01775118347

01766926233

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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30 @ AJMAT QURISHI SAIYAN
:
31 AZIM HOSSEN ARABI

32 AHNAF LABIB

™ MUNTASIR MAMUN SOWAD

34 MD. RAYHAN MONDOL

35 MD SAKLINE AHAMED
36 MD MAHABUB RAHMAN TURJO
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1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

25 OVIJEET KARMAKER RONIT

TIRTHA PAUL
MD ABID HASSAN ABHIN
-~/ SHEIKH AWAIS

v ‘ SAIFAN BIN SHAHEN

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV6E3BG8GEY7
20187625503157724
GVHN46FAESQF
20177615516116413
GVBMYVZ32CzZU
20167615594132973
GVPMZBHADPMT
20187625507159450
GVUXRDMPVGBJ
20175026004366608
GV8E2K4Z5YFX
20177625507133957
GVTB69PIN265
20187618395030209
GV8BZJMIJC3S5
2017762551M1176274
GVGVM93BK4CY
20187615543127494
GVY23Q224C8Y
20147615551114437
GVeNXV8743DY
20187613352104857

GVDQ8CP2S87T
20187617215113290

Father & Mother
Ananda Karmaker
Sathi Sen

Sree Dulal Kumar Paul
Shopna Rani Paul

Md Abdur Rohim Sheakh

Mst Kazoli Khatun
Md Touhidul Hasan
Mst Meghna Khatun
Md Shahen

Mst Shirina Aktar
Sagor Qurishi

Rani Khatun

Md Firoz Ali

Mst Beuty Khatun
Emdadul Hage

Mst Laboni Khatun
Md. Azmul Hasan
Mst. Misti Akter Mukti
Md. Sofikul Islam
Mst. Lovely Khatun
Md Ronju Ahamed
Mst Sorna Khatun
Md Mohibul Islam
Mst Bilkis Khatun

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MnB1YWNrTVZuMHNTOHJZWDFWTIB6UT09&rid=2596 &result=merit

01715856310

01723152417

01733158258

01714207866

01764302394

01735361359

01321481337

01701730110

01730950150

01704888237

01321554755

01826747478

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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12/11/25, 6:31 PM 1st Result List (STAPIR fAITETH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name Father & Mother Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVYAAASXGCS88

Md Alomgir Hossain

177 32 EN 37
20177615543155772 Mst Rabia Bosri 01775053200 G
GVHGSHN39NRS8 Md Mostafizur Rahman
01722405180 GEN 38
20177615517125402 Jannatul Ferdousy
GVA7KHAEVGBK Md. Mij Rah Mil
39 o MD JIYAN RAHMAN MOIN Janur .a man '|or1 01339323091 GEN 39
i) 20187625512172689 Most. Fulmoti Akter Sejuti
GVUY849MAS87F AlM Rud
40 AL MANSUR RUDRA ansurkudra 01752648498  GEN 40
20177615517127907 Mst Roksana Khatun
GVQSSQJEEMBYV Md. Sajal Uddin Sheikh
41 ; MD. SUAIF ) 01775321059 GEN 41
\~ 20187618376108757 Mst. Reshmi Khatun
~m GVGMYJ3MAVC Ruhul Ami
42 =0 REDUONE HOSSAIN Q h u mm. 01927423137 GEN 42
Lol 20187610563122343 Sanjida Afrin
' GVSCCS4CGGUB Md. Ashraful Islam
43 PS58 TALHA IBNE UBAYDULLAH >hratuisiam - 01757910038  GEN 43
) 20187625503179689 Sharmin Akter Shathi
VVD4EIJD62GZ Md Mi Rah
MD SAIFAN RAHMAN N 626 d .|zanur anman 01753870857 GEN 44
20187618338048519 Sumaia Akther
VDSCNT2 Md. Al Ami
MD ADNAN SUNY GVDSC Us9Q d mln 01812373731 GEN 45
20177615560143255 Mst. Akhi Khatun
GVDDNNFM9ZH5 Ajay Roy
TRILOY ROY 01742559282 GEN 46
20176925008129767 Nupur Paul
~ GVTT7HHV9ARY Md Hazrat Ali
~«| ARFAN ISLAM SINHA ) . 01955944622 GEN 47
20187615543168128 Most Sarmin Sultana Shilpy
GVRC2K32D8B7 Md Rokibul Isl
48 RAIYAN RASHIB _o | u. >lam . 01712411204 GEN 48
* 20187625515168339 Sabrina Jerin Shathi
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53 MUNTAKIM RAFI

56 @ MD ABU RAIYAN SIDDIK

57 & 8 MEHERAB HASAN

58 a‘ FARHAN SADIK SHAMI
¥
&

60 PRe 4 MD. HAMZA
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1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

MAISUR REZA SAMIR

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVSPRZTQ8QGN
20187625503161548
GVTH6BJ9B7VN
20177625513160858
GVCE3Y6PXFKF
20187625504179351
GVX77UE3TXIX
20161022005659041
GVZDMYXSKE2P
20187615577110484
GVVV2NQQFY2Q
20187615569116135
GVMPNB3Y8X2T
20187625514156309
GV5QACURKR44
20187625504172721
GV56EHAMMSPP
20187625512144373
GVKEHTAC5KQ2
20175017917103568
GVANK7VBH67F
20177625501170869

GV4UCP2UG38Q
20166410631105559

Father & Mother

Md Alauddin Khan
Mst Rokeya Khatun

Md Shahadat Hossain Shaon

Mst Asha Akter

Md Shaidullah
Mst Safali Khatun
Md Rasel
Rumana Khatun

Md. Golam Mostofa

Maharunnasha Razany

Md Billal Hossain

Mst Yeasmin Aktar Hasina

Md Abdur Rahman

Most Muslima Khatun

Md Shafiqul Islam
Husneara Parvin

Alom

Mst Mousumi Khatun

Md Jahangir Alam
Mst Feroza Yasmin

Md Mowleshur Rahman

Mst Suborna Akther
Md. Imran Hossain

Mst. Shabnur Yeasmin

Mobile

01716878667

01767576969

01715483570

01738219192

01737553795

01314736673

01719253331

01751334893

01733130193

01717086692

01327128353

01723488409

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

5/10



12/11/25, 6:31 PM

Student Name

61 ﬁ MD NABIL HOSSAIN MAHADY

IFAT HOSSAIN

n
x".
yol

64 MD RAIYAN RAHMAN ADIB
65 MD RAHAT ZUBAYER
66 SALMAN SHARIF KHAN
67 MOHAMMAD ALI
68 @ RICK CHAKI

4h

)

69 | »v | MD ABUL BASHAR MAHIM
70 @ SHISHIR KUMAR

b
4

N

AL NOMAN MUBTASIN

72 MD. SAHAD HOSSAIN

=

Page 6 of 10

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

MD MAHDI HASAN AL RAFIU

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

GV4QY88SYTNR Md. Rajib Hossain
20177625501160963 Mst Nipa Akter Koly
GVK5ZVK24BVR Md Farhad Hossain
20167625511166117 Fatema Khatun
GVYAE3Z739X5 Md Abdul Aziz Khan
20177615534123171 Mst Rehena Khatun
GVF62NHFPOKK Md Arif Hossain
20177625501163079 Begum Shila Khatun
GVDT68EV3IIAM Md Mizanur Rahman
20177612234114528 Ratna Khatun
GVRDSRPB8SSF Md Sariful Islam
20187613942117057 Most Shohana Sharif Shoma
GV8R3Y3AP399 Md Nazrul Islam
20157618395031394 Mst Rina Khatun
GVK2TGEMVDZT Suprotap Chaki
20177625510128318 Ripa Roy
GVDS8EG2KDNUR Moinul Hoq
20185013994114429 Mst Marjia Khatun
GVQ7HG43P92X Sushil Kumar
20177618319038819 Shila Sutradhar
GV3EF3YA7DRY Md Sumon Hossain
20177615560141239 Mst Madhuri Akter Modhu
GV67MR7UD452 Md. Manik Pk.
20175017190053635 Mst. Aleya Khatun

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MnB1YWNrTVZuMHNTOHJZWDFWTIB6UT09&rid=2596 &result=merit

1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

Mobile

01345185288

01910984628

01732732655

01775439015

01326502223

01719035112

01729159201

01726963809

01722636120

01871800457

01758703208

01979199560

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72
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12/11/25, 6:31 PM 1st Result List (STAPIR fAITETH) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVQNP7YFB7FY Md. Aktarujjaman
73 ABDUR RAHMAN SIAM 01984858641 GEN 73
M 20184413347039527 Mst. Sumona Khatun
GVSURX2FEFV6 K. M. Alam -E- Mohabbat
74 . K. M. SANYAT ALAM am -t- VIohabbat 11707780826  GEN 74
20187615594126695 Sameya Rahman
. GVHXDHZ2KGSZ Md Abdul Motin
75 TAHSAN KHAN FARHAN 01712314393 GEN 75
20177618319044488 Mst Fatema Khatun
GVVP7X6JMQ3T Md Jahangir Hossai
76 MD ABRAR HOSSAIN Q anangirnossain 01712949408  GEN 76
R’ 20177625502179472 Mst Reba Khatun
GV5PGJRXRBYX Md Rubel Rahman
77 MD REJANUR RAHMAN FAHIM 01715596840  GEN 77
20177611642151258 Mst Hosneyara Khatun
VBUJHKFEGDV Md. M f Hossai
78 @ MD. MAHADIR HOSSAIN MAHIN  C VBUIHKFEG d. Mosarrof Hossain 01716551532 GEN 78
20177613973116294 Mst. Farida Yeasmin
-~ GV8STCIMQISF Hasan Ali
79 FAHIM SHARIAR RIYAN Q >an Al 01773485273  GEN 79
20185017944036734 Mst Rebeka Khatun
- V3KKBDUEMM Md. Abdul Awal
80 .2 MEHEDI HASAN MIRAJ GV3KKBDUEMMQ d Abdul Awa 01782979448  GEN 80
20188812747136650 Ismotara
™ GVTDV6JYNVPC Md. Mahbubul Islam
81 Jy SABIR ALHASAN . Hou! 01715367976  GEN 81
- 20197615543131681 Sabina Yeasmin
GVJHXRFP6742 Md Abdullah Al Mamun
82 ABDULLAH AL MUHTADI . 01722359200 GEN 82
20187610515111626 Mst Nurunnahar Parvin
~ GVOFBQKMUSB8A Md Monirul Islam
83 MD ISMAIL 01742535447  GEN 83
20177625513150757 Rekha
GVSVIXPPXKAS Md Monirul Is|
84uRASHIDULISLAM RUBAYET onirurisiam: 01714707570  GEN 84
20187625511160974 Mst Suborna Parvin
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1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]
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ADNAN KHAN LABIB
MAHADI MUHAMMAD ARAF
SAIMUN ISLAM RAFI

95 .g MUMTAHIN HASAN

96 [.] SAFWAN AHMED SHAHED

Page 8 of 10

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVXZRFSH622P
20177625510129695
GVEGG9BMVIMR
20177625507175791
GV7DKRHNHVUM
20176914447117546
GVHPETTBFHHP
20177615517129347
GV656SSFNTFB
20177615560151864
GV5ED7BTZX6D
20186911583107565
GVNVCRIXTESG
20197612243108696
GVK3CRFSX8YN
20187615551116977
GV7976U8CHGR
20187613942113999
GV7HEEGR5Z5F
20187625514158477
GVU7QY3EVEEY
20187615560158783

GVAZKZ77RPIK
20177625512151126

Adv Md. Abdullah Al Hassan Mithu

Shammi Akter Sima
Amit Kumar Sanyal
Ratna Rani Sanyal

Md Monirul Islam
Suktara Khatun

Md Abdul Momon

Mst Yeasmin Akter
Sree Milton Kumar Das
Mili Rani Das

Md Eskander Biswas
Most Hosnara Khatun
Md Abul Kashem

Mst Jesmin Ara

Md Azimoddun Kha
Mst Lovely Khatun

Md Shariful Islam

Mst Meghla Khondokar
Md Asaduzzaman Asad
Most Sheuly Begum
Md Hiraj

Mst Mim Khatun
Bashir Ahmed

Mst Setu Khatun

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=MnB1YWNrTVZuMHNTOHJZWDFWTIB6UT09&rid=2596 &result=merit

Mobile

01313602122

01810336323

01739413755

01728781766

01743921346

01725848653

01716381948

01723787072

01712338959

01787321883

01303355185

01719900796

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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1st Result List (79I fIATTET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

MAHDI RAHMAN

MAHMUDUL HASSAN JAIM

S M. MUNTASIRUL ISLAM

MD SAMIUL MOLLA

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVU9SU4GYUAA45
20177625502129880
GVNBKZSMBX2D
201710220186604M
GVVBGNJ2HPPE
20187618367190920
GVV9JBG3AIUG
20177620809017370
GVPMX36Y48MS
20177615560142902
GVR72PUZCK88
20177613963125745
GVX8GYX7YCSD
20187615543155382
GVUEV3H6M97M
20175016325014395
GVYP4KKC2CD9
20167615560153627
GV7RM6ETYQNK6
20187615577114205
GVYATTYRA4SYE
20177617243101253

GVVICIVCR57Y
20197618357033298

Father & Mother

Md. Mostafizur Rahman

Samsun Nahar

Md Shah Alam
Most Nadira Aktar

Md Jahurul Islam

Most Mahmuda Akhtar

Md Abdul Momin
Most Jakia Khatun

Md Azizul Haque

Mst Papiya Sultana Piya

Yarul Islam
Mst Hase Khatun

Md Jewel Sardar
Mst. Mim

Md Anisur Rahman
Rojina Khatun

Md Anwar Hossain
Mst Khadija Khatun

Md. Abdulla All Sohel
Tamanna Afroz

Emdadul Haque

Mst. Fatematuz Zahura

Md Sahin Molla
Mst Shathi Akter

01868692068

01755368300

01315545054

01738978574

01790535924

01721802834

01300542800

01716045292

01717821447

01710611355

01736542548

01761577621

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
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12/11/25, 6:31 PM 1st Result List (TIPS [IAIET) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank
() GV44545UVFXD Md Nur Alam Hossain
109 | o, | ARAFIBNE ALAM . 01717507044 GEN 109
T 20175022004030802 Sharmin Momotaz
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